
IACTIVE offers a comprehensive formulation thanks to the contribution of mucopolysaccharides, methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), plant extracts, organic silicon, vitamin E and C.
Food supplement in capsule based on mucopolysaccharides, MSM, vegetable extracts, vitamin E and C.

I INGREDIENTS: 
D-Glucosamine potassium sulphate (crustaceans and 
crustacean derivatives), methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), 
methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), capsule 
(hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, calcium carbonate), 
chondroitin sulphate (fish and fish derivatives), bulking 
agent: microcrystalline cellulose, sodium hyaluronic acid, 
l-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), dried bamboo extract (Bambousa 
arundinacea, stem), dried turmeric extract (Curcuma longa, 
rhizome), d-alpha tocopherol acetate (vitamin E), anti-caking 
agents: magnesium stearate and silicon dioxide, black pepper 
extract (Piper nigrum, fruit). 

IRECOMMENDED DOSE: 
4 capsules/day 

I INSTRUCTIONS:  
Take 4 capsules/day in two divided doses with breakfast and 
lunch or dinner. 

INET WEIGHT:  
37.2 g (60 x 620 mg capsules).

IWARNINGS: 
Keep out of reach of young children. Store in 
a cool, dry place away from light. Food 
supplements should not be used as a 
substitute for a varied diet and a healthy 
lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended 
daily dose. 

Formulated for joint care.
ACTIVE

PERIODICALLY

GMP ISO 9001ISO 22000

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

NEUTRAL



2 capsules 4 capsules

ACTIVE

INUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION:

Vitamin E
Vitamin C

6 mg (50% VRN*)

40 mg (50% VRN*)

12 mg (100% VRN*)

80 mg (100% VRN*)

Glucosamine potassium 
sulphate
Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

Chondroitin sulfate
Hyaluronic acid sodium
Bamboo dry extract 
(Bambousa arundinacea)
     - Organic silicon (70%)

Turmeric dry extract  
(Curcuma longa)
     - Curcumin (95%)

Black pepper extract  
(Piper nigrum)
     - Piperine (95%)

250 mg

250 mg
200 mg
40 mg
30 mg

21 mg
23,7 mg

22,6 mg
3 mg

2,85 mg

500 mg

500 mg
400 mg
80 mg
60 mg

42 mg
47,5 mg

45,1 mg
6 mg

5,7 mg

OTHER SUBSTANCES:

*VRN: Valores de Referencia de Nutrientes

NEUTRAL


