

Formulated for joint care.

ACTIVE offers a comprehensive formulation thanks to the contribution of mucopolysaccharides, methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), plant extracts, organic silicon, vitamin E and C. Food supplement in capsule based on mucopolysaccharides, MSM, vegetable extracts, vitamin E and C.

### **INGREDIENTS:**

**D-Glucosamine potassium sulphate (crustaceans and crustacean derivatives),** methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), methylsulfonylmethane (MSM), capsule (hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, calcium carbonate), **chondroitin sulphate (fish and fish derivatives),** bulking agent: microcrystalline cellulose, sodium hyaluronic acid, I-ascorbic acid (vitamin C), dried bamboo extract (*Bambousa arundinacea, stem*), dried turmeric extract (*Curcuma longa, rhizome*), d-alpha tocopherol acetate (vitamin E), anti-caking agents: magnesium stearate and silicon dioxide, black pepper extract (*Piper nigrum, fruit*).

## **RECOMMENDED DOSE:**

4 capsules/day

## **INSTRUCTIONS:**

Take 4 capsules/day in two divided doses with breakfast and lunch or dinner.

# NET WEIGHT:

37.2 g (60 x 620 mg capsules).

## WARNINGS:

Keep out of reach of young children. Store in a cool, dry place away from light. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.





#### PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:





# ACTIVE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	2 capsules	4 capsules
Vitamin E	6 mg (50% VRN*)	12 mg (100% VRN*)
Vitamin C	40 mg (50% VRN*)	80 mg (100% VRN*)

	OTHER SUBSTANCES:			
	Glucosamine potassium sulphate	250 mg	500 mg	
	Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)	250 mg	500 mg	
	Chondroitin sulfate	200 mg	400 mg	
	Hyaluronic acid sodium	40 mg	80 mg	
	Bamboo dry extract (Bambousa arundinacea)	30 mg	60 mg	
	- Organic silicon (70%)	21 mg	42 mg	
	Turmeric dry extract (Curcuma longa)	23,7 mg	47,5 mg	
	- Curcumin (95%)	22,6 mg	45,1 mg	
	Black pepper extract	3 mg	6 mg	
	(Piper nigrum) - Piperine (95%)	2,85 mg	5,7 mg	



\*VRN: Valores de Referencia de Nutrientes